Girls Tennis 2021

8/21/2021 V
8/26/2021 IV

8/30/2021 Novice

9/2/2021 V

9/2/2021 IV

9/7/2021 V

9/7/2021 V

9/9/2021 JV
9/13/2021 IV
9/14/2021 V
9/16/2021 IV
9/20/2021 V
9/20/2021 IV
9/21/2021 IV
9/21/2021 IV
9/25/2021 V
9/28/2021 IV
9/30/2021 JV
9/30/2021 V
10/4/2021 V
10/8/2021 V
10/9/2021 V
10/15/2021 V

Wichita Collegiate

Dodge City
Scott City
Hays

Scott City
Liberal
Hoisington
Wakeeny
Garden City
Phillipsburg
Hays

Scott City
Hoisington
Liberal
Tribune
Garden City
Tribune
Scott City
Ellsworth
GWAC@ SC
Regionals
Regionals
State@ TBA

8:00am
9:00am
3:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
9:00am
3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm
10:00am

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME

HOME
HOME
HOME




