Girls Tennis 2021

8/21/2021 V	Wichita Collegiate	8:00am	
8/26/2021 JV	Dodge City	9:00am	
8/30/2021 Novice	Scott City	3:00pm	HOME
9/2/2021 V	Hays	2:00pm	
9/2/2021 JV	Scott City	3:00pm	HOME
9/7/2021 V	Liberal	1:00pm	
9/7/2021 V	Hoisington	3:00pm	
9/9/2021 JV	Wakeeny	1:00pm	
9/13/2021 JV	Garden City	9:00am	
9/14/2021 V	Phillipsburg	3:00pm	
9/16/2021 JV	Hays	3:00pm	
9/20/2021 V	Scott City	9:00am	HOME
9/20/2021 JV	Hoisington	3:00pm	
9/21/2021 JV	Liberal	1:00pm	
9/21/2021 JV	Tribune	3:00pm	
9/25/2021 V	Garden City	9:00am	
9/28/2021 JV	Tribune	3:00pm	
9/30/2021 JV	Scott City	1:00pm	HOME
9/30/2021 V	Ellsworth	3:00pm	
10/4/2021 V	GWAC@ SC	1:00pm	HOME
10/8/2021 V	Regionals	10:00am	HOME
10/9/2021 V	Regionals		HOME
10/15/2021 V	State@ TBA		